
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 21 Entrants

77 John Lappley 48
78 Gary Hazzard 46
81 Eric Corbeg 46

2 Joseph Malek 46
26 Jeff  Kosharek 46
12 Gene Jack 46
48 Tom Finco 46
47 Robert Wright 45
35 William Freivald 45
85 Brian Eggener 45

1 Mark Roberts 45
40 Patrick Wesolowski 44
27 Adam Goetzka 44
94 Andrew Busalacchi 43
59 Joe Dobson 43

4 Andy Kalmer 42
106 Robert Thickens 40

14 Aaron Flammang 39
5 Bruce Roop 37

44 Jim Olson 36
22 Donald Propst 33

Class AA 7 Entrants

6 Tony Tromblay 45
73 Steve Miscikowski 44
71 Steve Bogdan 42
96 Christopher Lamm 42
11 Paul Turner 41

7 Nicholas Long 39
21 Nils Anderson 27
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class A 3 Entrants

53 Lloyd Bertram 39
50 John Bollman 38
49 Robert  Graves 37

Class B 4 Entrants

25 matthew giessel 46
8 Michael Pascavis 41

15 Mark Lawrence 34
28 Eddie Carmichael 29

Class C 4 Entrants

61 Christopher Mcdonald 38
18 James Tromblay 33
63 Iordanis Evangelou 30
67 Dave Schmidt 15

Class D 6 Entrants

30 Joseph Carmichael 35
33 Ben Randolph 35
60 Miles Mcdonald 33
29 Annabelle Carmichael 31
90 Sarah Paepke 29
31 Andrew Samborski 26

Class E 0 Entrants

Hunters 0 Entrants
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 2 Entrants

29 Annabelle Carmichael 31
90 Sarah Paepke 29
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 3 Entrants

60 Miles Mcdonald 33
29 Annabelle Carmichael 31
31 Andrew Samborski 26
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 2 Entrants

33 Ben Randolph 35
28 Eddie Carmichael 29
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 10 Entrants

78 Gary Hazzard 46
2 Joseph Malek 46

26 Jeff  Kosharek 46
48 Tom Finco 46
35 William Freivald 45
85 Brian Eggener 45
94 Andrew Busalacchi 43
44 Jim Olson 36
15 Mark Lawrence 34
21 Nils Anderson 27
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 5 Entrants

1 Mark Roberts 45
40 Patrick Wesolowski 44
71 Steve Bogdan 42

106 Robert Thickens 40
5 Bruce Roop 37
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 3 Entrants

12 Gene Jack 46
73 Steve Miscikowski 44
22 Donald Propst 33
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 0 Entrants
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